
CALENDAR 2023-24 
Oppenheimer Important Dates 

 
Tuesday, September 5 
Wednesday, September 6 

School Opening Day-students grade 1 - 7 attend 1 hour only  
New Kindergarten gradual entry begins 

Thursday, September 21 Meet the Teacher welcome back 
Friday, September 22 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
  
Monday, October 2 Day in lieu of National Truth & Reconciliation - school closed 
Friday, October 6 Individual Student Photos 
Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Day – school closed 
Friday, October 20 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Wednesday, October 25 Parent Conferences 2 PM Early dismissal 
Thursday, October 26 Parent Conferences 2 PM Early dismissal 
  
Monday, November 13 In lieu of Remembrance Day – school closed 
Thursday, November 16 Photo Retakes 
Friday, November 24 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
  
Friday, December 22 Last Day of instruction before Winter Break 
Monday, December 25-  
Friday, January 5 

Winter Break – school closed 

  
Monday, January 8 School re-opens after winter break 
Wednesday, January 17 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
  
Wednesday, February 7 Parent Conferences 2 PM Early dismissal 
Thursday, February 8 Parent Conferences 2 PM Early dismissal 
Friday, February 16 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Monday, February 19 Family Day – school closed 
  
Friday, March 15 Last day of instruction before Spring Break 
Monday, March 18 –  
Thursday, March 28 

Spring Break – school closed 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday – school closed 
  
Monday, April 1 Easter Monday – school closed 
Tuesday, April 2  School re-opens after spring break 
Monday, April 22 Professional Development Day – school not in session 
Wednesday, April 24 – 
Friday, April 26 

Grade 7 Camp Jubilee 

  
Monday, May 20 Victoria Day – school closed 
  
Thursday, June 27 Last full day of school for students 
Friday, June 28 Administrative Day – school not in session 

 


